Vehicle no.: SHA 3136Y

NETT
S 22.00 S
S  451.25 S
S 155.00

S/N. PARTS
45.00

180.00
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S 62825 S - S - S
Sub Total: S 628.25

20% S 125.65 S

S 502.60 S

225.00
10%

22.50

202.50

TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S 350.00
S 250.00
S 20.00
S 30.00
S 650.00
$ 1,355.10
S -

S -



CHECK:
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TOTAL:
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